C
on
ne
ct
iv
it
y
Page de garde chapitre_brand new.indd   1Page de garde chapitre_brand new.indd   1 25.09.2024   11:37:2225.09.2024   11:37:22

Send your data to a free software, DATA-VIEWER
A-4
Family Model Designation Connector type
Calipers
Universal models TWIN-CAL
TWIN-CAL IP67 TLC
Workshop models TWIN-CAL IP67 TLC
Workshop models with knife-
edge internal jaws TWIN-CAL IP67 TLC
Depth models with short cut
measuring face TWIN-CAL IP67 TLC
Depth models with fixed
hook(s) TWIN-CAL IP67 TLC
Depth models with rotary
stop plate TWIN-CAL IP67 TLC
Depth model with steel mea-
suring tip TWIN-CAL IP67 TLC
Micrometers
External models MICROMASTER RS Opto-RS232
External model with fine
inserts MICROMASTER RS Opto-RS232
Internal models IMICRO RS Opto-RS232
Dial gauges DIALTRONIC Inductive USB
Display units
Portable display unit with 1
probe input TWIN-T10 TLC
Double display unit with 2
TESA probe inputs TWIN-T20 TLC, RS232
Double display unit with 2
Heidenhain probe inputs TWIN-T20 nano TLC, RS232
Height gauges
1D manual TESA-HITE MAGNA
TESA-HITE TLC
2D manual MICRO-HITE TLC
2D motorised MICRO-HITE+M TLC
Measuring station 2D motorised µ-HITE TLC
Clinometers
CLINOBEVEL 1 USB, RS-485
CLINOBEVEL 3 USB, RS-485
Roughness gauges
Portable RUGOSURF 20 Micro-USB
Ultra-compact TWIN-SURF USB C
Roughness and profile mea-
surement RUGOSURF 90G Micro-USB
Connectivity
A-5
Connectivity
Range 12 m (depending on environment)
Degree of protection IP67
Weight 7,2 g
Power supply CR2032 button battery
Operating temperature 10 ÷ 40 °C
Article
number Designation�
04760183 TLC-BLE Bluetooth® emitter + USB dongle receiver + 1,5 m extension cable set
04760184 TLC-BLE Bluetooth® emitter
04760185 USB receiver + 1,5 m extension cable
TLC-BLE emitter
A-6
04760182
Degree of protection IP67
04760181
Article
number Designation� Length�
m
Connector
(instrument side)�
Connector
(PC or system side)�
04760181 TLC-USB cable, 2 m 2 TLC USB
04760182 TLC-DIGIMATIC cable, 2 m 2 TLC Ansley 10p/f
TLC connection
Wireless connection